PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS
Sat: 7 pm & Sun: 10 am
PW/WR Performance

WR BKAway Roping

WR Bull Riding

Stock Bistin'

Goat Doggin'

PW-WR Goat Tying
PW-WR Barrel Racing
PW-WR Pole Bending
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FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS

PW/WR Performance
WR BKAway Roping
WR Bull Riding

Stock Bustin'
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
STOCK Elec. Eye Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT DRAW TIME Pen Total Placing $$
BREAK AWAY ROPING
WRANGLER

1 |Colby Epps 0.000 1st $

2 |Layne Farr 0.000 2nd $

3 |Gracie Metta 0.000 3rd $

4 |Natalie Montgomery 0.000 4th $

5 |Bryce Stockman 0.000 5th $

6 |Annie Grace Roach 0.000 6th $

7 0.000

8 0.000

9 0.000

10 0.000

EXH.

1 Crayton Bagwell 0.000

2 0.000

3 0.000

4 0.000
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

SCORE SCORE Points
EVENT / CONTESTANT STOCK DRAW JUDGE #1 JUDGE #2 Total Score Placing| and $$
BULLS
WRANGLER
1 |Austin Ashley 1st $ -
2 |Walker Crowe 2nd | $ -
3 |Elijah Jennings 3rd $ -
4 |Zach McCuen 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9

EXH. (Wrangler)
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Eli McClain
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK
DRAW

SCORE
JUDGE
#1

SCORE
JUDGE
#2

Total Score

Points and $$

MUTT'N BUST'N

PEE WEE

[EE

Seth Mccuen

Luke Stockman

Lakelyn Hill

Clayre Little

Huntley Jennings

Rayna Taylor

Graydon Monroe

Wyatt Parker
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Elec. Eye Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT | TIME Stopwatch Placing $$
GOAT DOG'N
PEE WEE 13 entries

1|Ally Farr 1st $ - 0 places to pay

2|Teally Rein Gray 2nd $ -

3|Clayre Little 3rd $ - Total Prize Pool

4|Ridge Hammond 4th $ -

5|Anna Taylor 5th $ -

6|Graydon Monroe 6th $ -

7|Alyssa Hopper

8|Sarah Miranda

9|Colton Hill
10|Jax Kincaid
11|Seth Mccuen
12|Hannah Barker
13|Gabbie Metta
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

EXH. 0 entries

TOTAL PAID OUT s - ]



PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Head Count
1
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch

Placing

Points and $$

PEE WEE

1 |Abby Rea Stockman 1st $ -
2 |Gabbie Metta 2nd $ -
3 |Sarah Miranda 3rd $ -
4 |Colton Hill 4th $ -
5 |Anna Taylor 5th $ -
6 |Ally Farr 6th $ -
7 |Teally Rein Gray
8 |Hannah Barker
9 |Ridge Hammond
10

EXH. (PeeWee)
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Draw Sheet

s / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME

Stopwatch

Placing

Points and $$

Wrangler

1 |Riley Owens 1st $ -
2 |Walt Addy 2nd $ -
3 |Layne Farr 3rd $ -
4 |Lexi Clark 4th $ -
5 |Colby Epps 5th $ -
6 |Annie Grace Roach 6th $ -
7 |Anna Dunn Joyce

8 |Savannah Caston

9 |Crayton Bagwell
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EXH. (Wrangler)

Gracie O'Dell

Eli Dellinger

Britney Moss

Savannah Watson
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Natalie Montgomery

Bryce Stockman

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
BARRELS
PEE WEE
1 |Hannah Barker 1st $
2 |Teally Rein Gray 2nd $
3 |Colton Hill 3rd $
4 |Anna Taylor 4th $
5 |Sarah Miranda 5th $
6 |Ally Farr 6th $
7 |Abby Rea Stockman
8 |Gabbie Metta
9 |Clayre Little
10
11
12
13
EXH. (PeeWee)
1 |Cheyenne Mawyer
2 |Alyssa Hopper
3 |Rayna Taylor
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
WRANGLER
1 |Anna Dunn Joyce 1st $
2 |Walt Addy 2nd $
3 |Maryssa Chapman 3rd $
4 |Savannah Caston 4th $
5 |Annie Grace Roach 5th $
6 |[Riley Owens 6th $
7
8
9

Lexi Clark
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME | PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and
$3

BARRELS

10

Morgan Ward

11

Josie Hill

12

Ayden Rounds

13

Layne Farr

14

EXH. (Wrangler)

Eli Dellinger

Britney Moss

Trinity Cooke

Shelby Greenway

Walker Timms

Karlie Montgomery

Gracie O'Dell
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
PEE WEE

1 |Abby Rea Stockman - 1st $

2 |Hannah Barker - 2nd $

3 |Gabbie Metta - 3rd $

4 |Ally Farr - 4th $

5 |Teally Rein Gray - 5th $

6 |Sarah Mirarnda - 6th $

7 |Anna Taylor -

8 -

9 -

10 -

11 -

12 -

EXH. (PeeWee)
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PW-WR Sunday Stockman Farms 4/30/17

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
WRANGLER

1 |Morgan Ward - 1st $

2 |Maryssa Chapman - 2nd $

3 |Natalie Montgomery - 3rd $

4 |Layne Farr - 4th $

5 |Lexi Clark - 5th $

6 |Savannah Caston - 6th $

7 |Walt Addy -

8 |Gracie Metta -

9 |Ayden Rounds -

[EY
o

Anna Dunn Joyce

[any
[y

Bryce Stockman

[EY
N

Josie Hill

[EY
w

[EY
o

[EEY
(%]

[EY
[e)]

[EY
~N

[EY
0o

EXH. (Wrangler)

Eli Dellinger

Savannah Watson

Walker Timms

Gracie O'Dell
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Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing: Placing:  Placing:  Placing:

Number of
Number places to pay
of entries out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

1 1 100%

2 1 100%

3 1 100%

4 2 60% 40%

5 2 60% 40%

6 3 50% 30% 20%

7 3 50% 30% 20%

8 3 50% 30% 20%

9 3 50% 30% 20%

10 4 40% 30% 20% 10%

11 4 40% 30% 20% 10%

12 4 40% 30% 20% 10%

13 4 40% 30% 20% 10%

14 4 40% 30% 20% 10%

15 5 35% 25% 20% 12% 8%

16 5 35% 25% 20% 12% 8%

17 5 35% 25% 20% 12% 8%

18 5 35% 25% 20% 12% 8%

19 5 35% 25% 20% 12% 8%

20 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
21 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
22 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
23 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
24 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
25 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
26 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
27 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
28 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
29 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
30 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
31 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
32 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
33 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
34 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
35 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
36 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
37 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
38 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
39 6 32% 24% 18% 13% 9% 4%
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Placing:  Placing: Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:  Placing:

Total
8 9 Payout 1 2 3 4 5 6

17.00 17.00

34.00 34.00

51.00 51.00

68.00 40.80 27.20

85.00 51.00 34.00
102.00 51.00 30.60 20.40
119.00 59.50 35.70 23.80
136.00 68.00 40.80 27.20
153.00 76.50 45.90 30.60
170.00 68.00 51.00 34.00 17.00
187.00 74.80 56.10 37.40 18.70
204.00 81.60 61.20 40.80 20.40
221.00 88.40 66.30 44.20 22.10
238.00 95.20 71.40 47.60 23.80
255.00 89.25 63.75 51.00 30.60 20.40
272.00 95.20 68.00 54.40 32.64 21.76
289.00 101.15 72.25 57.80 34.68 23.12
306.00 107.10 76.50 61.20 36.72 24.48
323.00 113.05 80.75 64.60 38.76 25.84
340.00 108.80 81.60 61.20 44.20 30.60 13.60
357.00 114.24 85.68 64.26 46.41 32.13 14.28
374.00 119.68 89.76 67.32 48.62 33.66 14.96
391.00 125.12 93.84 70.38 50.83 35.19 15.64
408.00 130.56 97.92 73.44 53.04 36.72 16.32
425.00 136.00 102.00 76.50 55.25 38.25 17.00
442.00 141.44 106.08 79.56 57.46 39.78 17.68
459.00 146.88 110.16 82.62 59.67 41.31 18.36
476.00 152.32 114.24 85.68 61.88 42.84 19.04
493.00 157.76 118.32 88.74 64.09 44 .37 19.72
510.00 163.20 122.40 91.80 66.30 45.90 20.40
527.00 168.64 126.48 94.86 68.51 47.43 21.08
544.00 174.08 130.56 97.92 70.72 48.96 21.76
561.00 179.52 134.64 100.98 72.93 50.49 22.44
578.00 184.96 138.72 104.04 75.14 52.02 23.12
595.00 190.40 142.80 107.10 77.35 53.55 23.80
612.00 195.84 146.88 110.16 79.56 55.08 24.48
629.00 201.28 150.96 113.22 81.77 56.61 25.16
646.00 206.72 155.04 116.28 83.98 58.14 25.84
663.00 212.16 159.12 119.34 86.19 59.67 26.52



680.00
697.00
714.00
731.00

217.60
223.04
228.48
233.92

163.20
167.28
171.36
175.44

122.40
125.46
128.52
131.58

88.40
90.61
92.82
95.03

61.20
62.73
64.26
65.79

27.20
27.88
28.56
29.24



Placing:

17.00

34.00

51.00

68.00

85.00
102.00
119.00
136.00
153.00
170.00
187.00
204.00
221.00
238.00
255.00
272.00
289.00
306.00
323.00
340.00
357.00
374.00
391.00
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425.00
442.00
459.00
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510.00
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544.00
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629.00
646.00
663.00



680.00
697.00
714.00
731.00



B Arena Friday, June 18, 2010
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